
PLAN HOLDERS
5/5/2020

 

Project: Doc Sargent Road Bridge

Project No.: STP-5403 (674)

 $0.00 AVAILABLE ONLINE

May 5, 2020               2:00 o'clock P.M.(CDT)

1) Company Name: Gershenson Construction Co.,Inc.

Contact Name: Michele Hibbard

Address: 2 Truitt Drive

City, State, Zip Eureka, MO 63025

Phone: 636-938-9595

Email: mhibbard@gershenson.com

2) Company Name: Kozeny-Wagner, Inc.

Contact Name: Stephen Stremlau

Address: 951 West Outer Road

City, State, Zip Arnold, MO 63010

Phone: 636.296.2012

Email: sstremlau@kozenywagner.com

3) Company Name: Brockmiller Construction, Inc.

Contact Name: W.B. Giessing, II

Address: 14 N. Middle St., PO Box 387

City, State, Zip Farmington, MO 63640

Phone: 573-756-2516

Email: biddoc@brockmillerconstruction.com

4) Company Name: Concrete Strategies LLC

Contact Name: Jim Orbin

Address: 2199 Innerbelt Business Center Driv

City, State, Zip St. Louis, MO 63114

Phone: 314-595-6372

Email: orbinj@concretestrategies.com

5) Company Name: Pace Construction Company, LLC

Contact Name: Christopher Finn

Address: 1620 Woodson Road

City, State, Zip St. Louis, MO 63114

Phone: 314.524.7223

Email: cfinn@lionmark.com

6) Company Name: Kelp Contracting

Contact Name: Jeff Hancock

Address: 17955 Manchester Road

City, State, Zip Wildwood, MO 63038

Phone: 636.458.1400, cell: 314.581.3396

Email: jhancock@kelpe.com

7) Company Name: K.J. Unnerstall Construction

Contact Name: Bryan Fleer

Address: 4923 south Point Road

City, State, Zip Washington, MO 63090

Phone: 636.296.2028

Email: bryanf@kjuinc.com

8) Company Name: Spencer Contracting Co.

Contact Name: Patrick Buttner

Address: 3073 Arnold Tenbrook Rd 

City, State, Zip Arnold, MO 63010

Phone: 314-843-5166

Email: pat.buttner@spencercontracting.com

9) Company Name: XL Contracting Inc.

Contact Name: Eric Herschelman

Address: 20 Mid Rivers Trade Ct. Ste. 100

City, State, Zip St. Peters, MO 63376

Phone: 636-970-2710

Email: eherschelman@xlcontracting.com

Plans & Specificaitons:

 Bid Opening Date:


